Campeonato Autonomico de Escalada en Bloque FEMECV 2017 - Mas S-16
San Vicente del Raspeig, 06/05/2017

PosicDorsal
1 0107
2 0027

0022
3 0066
4 0015
5 0028
6 0046
7 0089
8 0037
9 0044
10 0050
11 0058
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Clasificaci&oacute;n final

Apellidos, Nombre
Sempere Bigorra , Jo
Pau Gutierrez , Sergio
Roche , Leo

Soler Lopez , Sergi
Ibanez Oliver , Carlos
Pau Gutierrez , David
Paya Calabuig , Jordi
Gillies , Robyn

Tudela Real , Sergio
Penedo Llopis , Oscar
Calatayud Domenech , In
Brotons Portero , Ivan

Federaci
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Semi F
05.11.06.08
05.05.07.08
06.06.08.08
05.07.06.11
05.05.06.06
04.04.05.06
04.07.05.06
03.03.03.03
03.04.04.08
02.02.03.06
01.01.03.03
01.02.02.03

Final
04.06.04.04
01.01.03.03
00.00.01.01
00.00.01.02
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00



